WATERMARK SOIL MOISTURE SENSOR
Irrometer Company Inc.  1425 Palmyrita Ave  Riverside, CA 92507-1600
P: (951) 682-9505  ⚫  F: (951) 682-9501  ⚫   sales@irrometer.com  ⚫  www.irrometer.com
02/23 #403
200SS WATERMARK Sensor
Features:
• Proven stable calibration
• Inexpensive and easy to install

MATERIAL: ABS plastic caps – stainless-steel body -hydrophilic fabric -granular
matrix
Ordering Information:
Sensor Options:
200SS-5     Watermark Sensor, 5’ (1.5m) cable
200SS-15   Watermark Sensor, 15’(4.5m) Cable
Adapter Options:
200SS-VA      1 sensor adapter with 0-3VDC analog output
200SS-SDI     3 sensor adapter with SDI-12 output